Specifikacija proizvoda

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Zenska verzija:

Tip odevnog predmeta:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

" gim2, plava
280g/m2

95% poliester, 5% elastin

COOPER LADY 52.029.15
Unisex

0.528 kg

0.564 kg

237

25/1

0.4 mx0.295 mx0.59 m
14.1 kg

8605040055960
610130900000

171



